Data sheet
Mini Jumper, Shunt, 2.00 mm, open, 3.65 mm height
     Page 1/2
P/N
09200-72-PBGB0B
2025/08/28
Version: B
Illustrations
See enlarged drawings at the end of document
Product specification
• Insulator: NY66+30%G.F
• Contact Pin: Phosphor Bronze
• Current Rate: 3 AMP
• Insulation Resistance: 5000 MOhm min. at DC 500 V
• Contact Resistance: 20 mOhm max. at DC 100 mA
• Dielectric Voltage: 500 V AC for one minute
• Operation Temperature: -40 °C to 105 °C
• Plating: Gold Flash
Data sheet
Mini Jumper, Shunt, 2.00 mm, open, 3.65 mm height
     Page 2/2
P/N
09200-72-PBGB0B
2025/08/28
Version: B
Technical Data
Application note
This product is a standard product of METZ CONNECT. METZ CONNECT is not aware of the specific intended use of the
goods by the Customer or any customers of the Customer. The Customer guarantees that it has fully and sufficiently tested
the use of the goods and any product modifications, product changes or product enhancements with regard to the specific
intended use in accordance with the state of the art or in any other way. At METZ CONNECT's request, the Customer shall
submit and make available meaningful evidence (e.g. test and laboratory protocols, certifications, etc.).
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)